

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25969/2005

DINESH MENON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOMATHY AMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report FOR ORDERS)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mrs. Mary Mitzy, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey ,Adv

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Perused Office Report dated 23rd March, 2009.

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the aforesaid
office report, failing which put up for final orders.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master